Name : Mr Puah Lyong Sing  

Address : 21 Sengkang East Avenue  

#05-20 

Singapore 544809  

Car Made :  Honda Vezel     

Vehicle No. : SMR 199L  

S/No.  Description   Amount 

1. 

Lump Sum Repair Costs      

$ 

2,900.00 

SINGAPORE DOLLARS  : TWO THOUSAND AND NINE HUNDRED ONLY  

Enquire Vehicle Owner Details

Enquire Vehicle Owner Details
(
As At
20 Nov 2021 /
15:50:00
)

Vehicle Owner Details 

Owner ID Type:

Company

Owner ID:

201617200G

Owner Name:

GRAB RENTALS PTE. LTD.

Registered Address Type:

Private Residential (Condo Apt or House) / Shopping / Office Complexes